Summary Results Report FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110 BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
November 4, 2025 Camp County
Statistics TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day

Election Day Precincts Reporting 4 0f 4 0 0 4

Precincts Complete 40f4 0 0 4

Precincts Partially Reported 0of4 0 0 0

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 4 0f 4 4 4 0

Registered Voters - Total 8,298

Ballots Cast - Total 1,204 13 536 655

Ballots Cast - Blank 0 0 0 0

Voter Turnout - Total 14.51%
Election Summary - 11/13/2025 4:13 PM 1of 6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
Camp County

Summary Results Report
TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 762 12 315 435
Against 432 1 215 216
Total Votes Cast 1,194 13 530 651
Overvotes 2 0 1 1
Undervotes 8 0 5 3
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 970 8 461 501
Against 223 5 70 148
Total Votes Cast 1,193 13 531 649
Overvotes 3 0 1 2
Undervotes 8 0 4 4
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 836 10 387 439
Against 357 3 144 210
Total Votes Cast 1,193 13 531 649
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 11 0 5 6
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 584 6 246 332
Against 610 6 286 318
Total Votes Cast 1,194 12 532 650
Overvotes 2 0 0 2
Undervotes 8 1 4 3
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
Election Summary - 11/13/2025 4:13 PM 20f6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 5

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

961
230
1,191
2

11
1,204

TOTAL Absentee

831
350
1,181
0

23
1,204

TOTAL Absentee

1,088
105
1,193
1

10
1,204

TOTAL Absentee

1,030
165
1,195
0

9
1,204

13

13

10
3
13

13

12
1
13

13

11
2
13

13

Early
Voting
438

91
529

536

Early
Voting
396

130
526

10
536

Early
Voting
496

35
531

536

Early
Voting
488

43
531

536

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
Camp County

Election
Day
514

135
649
2
4
655

Election
Day
425

217
642
0
13
655

Election
Day
580

69
649
1

5
655

Election
Day
531

120
651
0
4
655

Election Summary - 11/13/2025

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

30of6



Summary Results Report FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110 BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
November 4, 2025 Camp County
STATE PROP 9
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 942 11 435 496
Against 253 2 96 155
Total Votes Cast 1,195 13 531 651
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 9 0 5 4
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655

STATE PROP 10

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 1,098 12 490 596
Against 97 1 42 54
Total Votes Cast 1,195 13 532 650
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 8 0 4 4
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 11
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 976 12 432 532
Against 223 1 101 121
Total Votes Cast 1,199 13 533 653
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0 3 2
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 12
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 939 6 446 487
Against 246 7 82 157
Total Votes Cast 1,185 13 528 644
Overvotes 1 0 1 0
Undervotes 18 0 7 11
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
Election Summary - 11/13/2025 4:13 PM 40f6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
Camp County

Summary Results Report
TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 1,061 11 480 570
Against 138 2 53 83
Total Votes Cast 1,199 13 533 653
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 5 0 3 2
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 14
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 696 12 290 394
Against 496 1 242 253
Total Votes Cast 1,192 13 532 647
Overvotes 2 0 1 1
Undervotes 10 0 3 7
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 15
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
For 1,030 13 479 538
Against 166 0 54 112
Total Votes Cast 1,196 13 533 650
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 8 0 3 5
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
STATE PROP 16
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early Election
Voting Day
For 1,072 13 501 558
Against 126 0 33 93
Total Votes Cast 1,198 13 534 651
Overvotes 1 0 0 1
Undervotes 5 0 2 3
Contest Totals 1,204 13 536 655
Election Summary - 11/13/2025 4:13 PM 50f6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110

November 4, 2025

STATE PROP 17
Vote For 1

For

Against

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL Absentee

943
250
1,193
0

11
1,204

13

13

Early
Voting
450

82
532

536

Election
Day

484
164
648
0
7
655

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
Camp County

Election Summary - 11/13/2025

4:13 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

6 of 6



