

Summary Results Report
TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
November 4, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
Camp County

Statistics

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	0	0	4
Precincts Complete	4 of 4	0	0	4
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 4	0	0	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	4 of 4	4	4	0
Registered Voters - Total	8,298			
Ballots Cast - Total	1,204	13	536	655
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total		14.51%		

Summary Results Report
 TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
 November 4, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
 BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
 Camp County

STATE PROP 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	762	12	315	435
Against	432	1	215	216
Total Votes Cast	1,194	13	530	651
Overvotes	2	0	1	1
Undervotes	8	0	5	3
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 2

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	970	8	461	501
Against	223	5	70	148
Total Votes Cast	1,193	13	531	649
Overvotes	3	0	1	2
Undervotes	8	0	4	4
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 3

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	836	10	387	439
Against	357	3	144	210
Total Votes Cast	1,193	13	531	649
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	5	6
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	584	6	246	332
Against	610	6	286	318
Total Votes Cast	1,194	12	532	650
Overvotes	2	0	0	2
Undervotes	8	1	4	3
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

Summary Results Report
 TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
 November 4, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
 BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
 Camp County

STATE PROP 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	961	9	438	514
Against	230	4	91	135
Total Votes Cast	1,191	13	529	649
Overvotes	2	0	0	2
Undervotes	11	0	7	4
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	831	10	396	425
Against	350	3	130	217
Total Votes Cast	1,181	13	526	642
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	23	0	10	13
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,088	12	496	580
Against	105	1	35	69
Total Votes Cast	1,193	13	531	649
Overvotes	1	0	0	1
Undervotes	10	0	5	5
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 8

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,030	11	488	531
Against	165	2	43	120
Total Votes Cast	1,195	13	531	651
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	0	5	4
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

Summary Results Report
 TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
 November 4, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
 BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
 Camp County

STATE PROP 9

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	942	11	435	496
Against	253	2	96	155
Total Votes Cast	1,195	13	531	651
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	9	0	5	4
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 10

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,098	12	490	596
Against	97	1	42	54
Total Votes Cast	1,195	13	532	650
Overvotes	1	0	0	1
Undervotes	8	0	4	4
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 11

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	976	12	432	532
Against	223	1	101	121
Total Votes Cast	1,199	13	533	653
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	3	2
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 12

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	939	6	446	487
Against	246	7	82	157
Total Votes Cast	1,185	13	528	644
Overvotes	1	0	1	0
Undervotes	18	0	7	11
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

Summary Results Report
 TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
 November 4, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
 BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
 Camp County

STATE PROP 13

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,061	11	480	570
Against	138	2	53	83
Total Votes Cast	1,199	13	533	653
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	5	0	3	2
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 14

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	696	12	290	394
Against	496	1	242	253
Total Votes Cast	1,192	13	532	647
Overvotes	2	0	1	1
Undervotes	10	0	3	7
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 15

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,030	13	479	538
Against	166	0	54	112
Total Votes Cast	1,196	13	533	650
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	8	0	3	5
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

STATE PROP 16

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	1,072	13	501	558
Against	126	0	33	93
Total Votes Cast	1,198	13	534	651
Overvotes	1	0	0	1
Undervotes	5	0	2	3
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655

Summary Results Report
TX Camp 251104 Amendment 6110
November 4, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
BY MAIL, EARLY VOTING, ELECTION DAY
Camp County

STATE PROP 17

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
For	943	9	450	484
Against	250	4	82	164
Total Votes Cast	1,193	13	532	648
Oervotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	4	7
Contest Totals	1,204	13	536	655